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VARIATIONS %

Electric
H4/400
H4/500
Ha/8600
H4/700
H4/800

Height
1500mm
1500mm
1500mm
1500mm

1500mm

Electric or Non-heated

Width (A)
400mm
S500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm

/N

08 Ot

091

Width (B)

440mm
540mm
640mm
740mm

840mm

Perfects minimalist design and practicality.

SPECIFICATIONS

Height
1500mm + Hardwire

Width Options
400, 500, 800, 700, 800mm

Tube Diameter
Vertical 25mm / Horizontal 19mm

Safety Rating
[Fx5 (allows for installation in zone
1 & 2 of bathrooms)

Finishes
Bectroplate / Powder Coat

Qutput
180 - Z50 Watt

Materials
Copper tube with brass fittings

Standards
AS/MNZS:3350

KEY FEATURES

Replaceable Element
Heating slement sasily replaced

Copper Tube

Ensures ultimate thermal conductivity
and radiant heat

Efficient Design

Additional clustered bars provide
enhanced heat transfer, ideal for drying
and warming towels.

Subject to sizing, can be usad to
provide ambient heat

Chrome Wattage P/Coat Wattage
150 Watts 200 Watts
150 Watts 200 Watts
200 Watts 250 Watts
200 Watts 250 Watts
250 Watts 250 Watts



