

SPECIFICATIONS

Height

1500mm + Hardwire

Width Options

400, 500, 600, 700, 800mm

Tube Diameter

Vertical 25mm / Horizontal 19mm

Safety Rating

IPX5 (allows for installation in zone 1 & 2 of bathrooms)

Finishes

Electroplate / Powder Coat

Output

150 - 250 Watt

Materials

Copper tube with brass fittings

Standards

AS/NZS:3350

KEY FEATURES

Replaceable Element

Heating element easily replaced

Copper Tube

Ensures ultimate thermal conductivity and radiant heat

Efficient Design

Additional clustered bars provide enhanced heat transfer, ideal for drying and warming towels. Subject to sizing, can be used to provide ambient heat

Electric	Height	Width (A)	Width (B)	Chrome Wattage	P/Coat Wattage
H4/400	1500mm	400mm	440mm	150 Watts	200 Watts
H4/500	1500mm	500mm	540mm	150 Watts	200 Watts
H4/600	1500mm	600mm	640mm	200 Watts	250 Watts
H4/700	1500mm	700mm	740mm	200 Watts	250 Watts
H4/800	1500mm	800mm	840mm	250 Watts	250 Watts